Replaceable-Seat,  Spr ingless
Diaphragm Valves
DPX and DFX Replaceable-Seat Diaphragm Valves
■	 Designed for semiconductor chemical cannister applications
■	 316L VIM-VAR stainless steel body material
■	 Isolation and 3-port configurations
■	 1/4 and 3/8 in. tube butt weld and 1/4 in. VCR® and “H” Type VCR end connections

4     Replaceable-Seat, Springless Diaphragm Valves
Ordering Information and Dimensions
Dimensions, in inches (millimeters), are for reference only and are subject to change.
End Connections Basic
Ordering Number
Dimensions, in. (mm)
Inlet / Outlet A B C D H
DP Series
1/4 in. female VCR fittings 6LVV-DPXFR4-P-
3.38
(85.9)
2.81
(71.4)
closed
3.04
(77.2)
1.06
(26.9)
2.78
(70.6)1/4 in. rotatable male
VCR fittings 6LVV-DPXMR4-P-
1/4 in. integral male
VCR fittings 6LVV-DPXVR4-P- 2.30
(58.4)
1/4 × 0.035 in.,
0.30 in. (7.6 mm) tube butt welds
6LVV-DPXBW4-P- 1.74
(44.2)
3/8 × 0.035 in.,
0.30 in. (7.6 mm) tube butt welds
6LVV-DPXBW6-P- 1.74
(44.2)
DF Series
1/4 in. female
“H” type VCR fittings 6LVV-DFXHFR4-P-
3.65
(92.7)
3.04
(77.2)
3.27
(83.1)
1.25
(31.8)
2.78
(70.6)
1/4 in. rotatable male
“H” type VCR fittings 6LVV-DFXHMR4-P- 2.96
(75.2)
3/8 × 0.035 in.,
0.50 in. (12.7 mm) tube butt welds
6LVV-DFXBW6-P- 2.25
(57.1)
To create a complete ordering number:
■	Select the basic ordering number then add the actuator designator
as shown.
■	For a pneumatic actuator, add C for normally closed actuation.
	 Example: 6LVV-DPXFR4-P-C
■	For a DPX valve with a round handle,
insert R and add a color designator.
	 Example: 6LVV-DPXRFR4-P-BK
■	For a DFX valve with a round handle,
add a color designator.
	 Example: 6LVV-DFXFR4-P-BK
■	For a round detent handle, insert W
and add a color designator.
	 Example: 6LVV-DPXWBW6-P-BK
Color Designator
Black BK
Blue BL
Green GR